
Hallenspielplan  Partenkirchen, Werdenfels Gym.  ( 270121 )
Wettersteinstrasse 30
82467   Garmisch-Partenkirchen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 06.07.2024 10:00

10:25

10:50

11:15

11:40

12:05

13:00

13:25

13:50

14:15

14:40

15:05

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Anfänger

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

TSV Partenkirchen III

TSV Partenkirchen IV

TSV Peißenberg

TV Bad Tölz II

TSV Peißenberg

TSV Partenkirchen III

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Partenkirchen II

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Murnau

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Peißenberg

TV Bad Tölz II

TSV Partenkirchen IV

TSV Partenkirchen III

TV Bad Tölz II

TSV Partenkirchen IV

TV Bad Tölz

TSV Murnau

TSV Partenkirchen II

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Murnau

TSV Partenkirchen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.
Sommerrunde
E-Jugend
Fortgeschritten

Sa. 21.09.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

16:00

17:30

19:15

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ÜBL mC

ÜBOL WC

ÜBL mB

BZL F

TSV Partenkirchen

TV Bad Tölz II (a.K.)

SSV Ettal (a.K.)

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Partenkirchen (a.K.)

TSV Partenkirchen

TV Bad Tölz II (a.K.)

SSV Ettal (a.K.)

TSV Partenkirchen

SV München Laim II

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

TSV Peißenberg

TSV Alling

18:17

21:13

10:25

31:28

30:35

21:31

23:28

So. 06.10.2024 09:45

10:45

12:00

17:15

19:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

ÜBL mB

BZL M

TSV Partenkirchen

SSV Ettal (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Partenkirchen (a.K.)

TSV Partenkirchen

SSV Ettal (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching II

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Herrsching II (a.K.)

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck II

0:0

0:0

20:26

24:32

28:23


